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Mannschaftswertung: Altersklasse
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Einzelwertung: Altersklasse

Eldagsen 1
Eldagsen 4
Eldagsen 2
Stemmer 1
Todtenhausen 2
Haselhorn 1
Todtenhausen 3
Studfelde 1
Eldagsen 3
Eldagsen 5
Todtenhausen 1
Kutenhausen 1
Stidfelde 2
Eldagsen 7
Eldagsen 6
Stemmer 2
Kutenhausen 2
Stemmer 3
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415 405
400 405
396 406
374 410
405 408
383 384
355 377
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(01.01.1967 - 31.12.1998)
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Blumenthal, Torsten
Nahrwold, Lena

Meyer-Remmert,Michaela

Briiggemann,Marvin
Czarnowski, Heike
Waack, Sascha

Schwier-Johr,Manuela

Nahrwold, Julian
Schade,Matthias
Rothemeyer, Eike
Waack, Ramona
Blumenthal, Annette
Szczodrowski,Mike
Drost,Florian
Brandt,Elke

Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Haselhorn
Eldagsen
Haselhorn
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Haselhorn

Franke-Rodenberg, Jennifer Stemmer
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Einzelwertung: Altersklasse II (01.01.1957 - 31.12.1966)
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Wiese,Harald
Franke,Namaori
Hendel, Klaus
Krebs,Karsten
Guzowski,h Peter
Westra, Antje
Waack, Silke
Mohring, Dirk
Lorenz, Anette
Borcherding,Birgit
Kleiber,Marion
Lorenz, Gerhard
Waack, Andreas
Franke, Jorg
Krebs, Andreas

Eldagsen
Stemmer
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Stemmer
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Kutenhausen
Stemmer
Stemmer
Eldagsen
Stemmer
Todtenhausen
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
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Frenzel, Uwe
Horstmann, Axel
Briggemann, Irene
Hendel,Marion
Ott,Mariane
Brandt,Manfred
Eikmeier,Klaus-Dieter
Wiese, Jorg
Niermeyer, Eckard
Luftner,Wolfgang
Otting,Manfred
Rohlfing, Arnd
Rathert,Christian

Todtenhausen
Kutenhausen
Sudfelde
Eldagsen
Siudfelde
Haselhorn
Stemmer
Kutenhausen
Kutenhausen
Stemmer
Todtenhausen
Stemmer
Kutenhausen
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142
138
129
133
135
126
126
123
127
117
141
100
126

Einzelwertung: Seniorenklasse (01.01.1947 - 31.12.1956)
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127
132
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121
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141
121
133
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140
134
130
138
122
128
119
123
140
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139
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127
125
118
118
123
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544
542
540
538
528
523
504
490
490
482
422
418
390
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Rieke,Reinhard
Dobes,Ute
Rathert,Horst
Gieseking, Dieter
Kruse, Reinhard
Rathert, Anni
Koppe,Wolfgang
Gieseking,Willi
Kreie,Heinrich
Gieseking, Annegret
Rathert,Gisela
Habbe,Ralf
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Haselhorn (Al)
Eldagsen (A2)
Eldagsen (A2)
Eldagsen (A4)
Sudfelde (A1)
Todtenhausen (A3)
Sudfelde (A2)
Kutenhausen (A2)
Sudfelde (A1)
Eldagsen (A6)
Eldagsen (A7)
Kutenhausen (A1)

Einzelwertung: Seniorenklasse II (01.01.1903 - 31.12.1946)
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Die besten Einzelergebnisse

Kolkmann,Willi
Krebs, Annegret
Kropp,Heinrich
Wolting, Reinhard

Platz Name

1 Rieke, Reinhard

2 Hendel, Klaus
Nahrwold, Lena
Blumenthal, Torsten
Westra, Antje
Franke, Namaori

7 Krebs, Karsten

8 Waack, Silke
Dobes, Ute
Gieseking, Dieter
Nahrwold, Julian

12 Czarnowski, Heike
Frenzel, Uwe
Kruse, Reinhard
Krebs, Andreas
Kolkmann, Willi
Meyer—-Remmert,
Wiese, Harald
Moéhring, Dirk

20 Lorenz, Anette

Michaela

Siidfelde
Eldagsen (A5)
Stemmer (A2)
Eldagsen
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Haselhorn
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Stemmer
Eldagsen
Todtenhausen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Eldagsen
Haselhorn
Todtenhausen
Sudfelde
Eldagsen
Sudfelde
Haselhorn
Eldagsen
Kutenhausen
Stemmer
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142.
141.
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